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Nom

KHARLAN Olga
LEMBACH Charlotte
BIANCO Illaria
STONE Anne-Elizabeth
VECCHI Irene
VOUGIOUKA Vassiliki
SOCHA Aleksandra
BESBES Azza

KIM Jiyeon

LEE Rajin

WOZNIAK Dagmara
MARTON Anna
AKSAMIT Monica
NAVARRO Araceli
BOULAY Beline

LIU Shan

ZAGUNIS Mariel
JOZWIAK Bogna
KRAVATSKA Olena
VILA Laia

KEDZIORA Katarzyna
ZHOVNIR Olga

SHEN Chen
POCHEKUTOVA Tamara
OSTOJSKA Matylda
MARCOS Sandra
PUNDYK Galyna
MIKINA Sabina

LEE Wooree
REGUIGNE Laura
PALU Flora

STOLTZ Marion
MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj
YOON Jisu

BERDER Cecilia
PLIEGO Paola
LUCCHINO Alessandra
TOLEDO Julieta
PALMEDO Sage
VARHELYI Kata
BRUNET Manon
QIAN Jiarui
BUNYATOVA Sevinj
KEEHAN Sophie

MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia

KIM Ara
PETRAGLIA Martina
CHOI Shinhui

Liste de résultats

Lieu

Dakar

Date

07.02.2014

http://www.fie.ch/Competitions/ResultsList.aspx?kKes6BDAADD..

Catégorie
Senior

Nationalité
UKR
FRA
ITA
USA
ITA
GRE
POL
TUN
KOR
KOR
USA
HUN
USA
ESP
FRA
CHN
USA
POL
UKR
ESP
POL
UKR
CHN
KAZ
POL
ESP
UKR
AZE
KOR
FRA
FRA
FRA
USA
KOR
FRA
MEX
ITA
MEX
USA
HUN
FRA
CHN
AZE
USA
ESP
KOR
ITA
KOR

Arme
Sabre

Naiss.

04.09.90
01.04.88
29.05.80
31.12.90
10.06.89
20.06.86
30.03.82
28.11.90
12.03.88
10.01.90
01.07.88
15.03.95
18.02.90
09.08.89
13.09.92
15.01.89
03.03.85
05.04.83
22.06.92
30.12.90
23.10.90
08.06.89
28.07.90
02.10.92
11.05.90
20.01.90
07.11.87
24.10.87
20.12.90
24.06.92
13.07.88
30.08.90
04.12.85
24.01.93
13.12.89
27.09.94
01.04.84
24.05.97
21.05.96
14.03.93
07.02.96
30.05.92
05.10.89
21.11.95
22.10.90
14.01.92
22.03.92
23.11.91

Genre

F

Epreuve
Individuelle

Licence

04091990000
01041988002
29051980002
31121990000
10061989000
20061986000
30031982000
28111990001
12031988002
10011990001
01071988000
15031995000
18021990000
09081989000
13091992001
15011989004
03031985001
05041983003
22061992001
30121990000
23101990000
08061989002
28071990003
02101992002
11051990001
20011990000
07111987005
24101987000
20121990003
24061992001
13071988001
30081990003
04121985003
24011993005
13121989000
27091994004
01041984000
24051997001
21051996000
14031993000
07021996000
30051992002
05101989003
21111995000
22101990000
14011992001
22031992002
23111991002

Type
A
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82
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92
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94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
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Nom
GREGORIO Rossella

PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen

ZHANG Xuegian
HWANG Seona
SCHNEIDER Daria
THOMPSON Kamali

DI TRANSO Irene
NAVARRIA Caterina
GULOTTA Loreta
BOUDIAF Saoussen
GONZALEZ GARATE Ursula
VORONINA Olena

LI Fei

SINIGAGLIA Lucrezia
AU YEUNG Wai Sum
RUSSO Francesca
CHERY EMMANUEL Oceane
YU Xinting

TAHARO Mathilda
ZHIVITSA Yuliya
WATSON Alice

ATTAR COHEN Adriana
VARHELYTI Anna

PUDA Marta
PRIKHODKO Tatyana
KRAVCHUK Iryna Ayse
INFANTE Vanessa

HO Siu In Jenny
RIFKISS Margaux

KIM Seonhee

GARAM Nora
ARRAYALES Tania
ALONSO ROMERO Helena
STAGNI Livia

BAEZA CENTURION Marta
KEEHAN Emma
CONTRERAS Patricia
SARBAN Ilgin

BALZER Sara

LAM Hin Wai
JOHNSON Lena
IBRAHIMOVA Fatima
THIAM Ndeye Fatou
KONAN Aya Dorothee
NDAO Mame Awa
DIONGUE Ndeye Khady
FAYE FATOU KINE
THIAM Adja Mbayang
KENFACK JOSIANE
SOW Assietou

DIOP Adja Aminata

LY Hawa

YANSANE Ndeye Saly

http://www.fie.ch/Competitions/ResultsList.aspx?kKes6BDAADD..

Nationalité
ITA
ARG
CHN
KOR
USA
USA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
MEX
UKR
CHN
ITA
HKG
USA
FRA
CHN
FRA
KAZ
GBR
ARG
HUN
POL
KAZ
TUR
MEX
HKG
FRA
KOR
HUN
MEX
MEX
ITA
BRA
USA
VEN
TUR
FRA
HKG
USA
AZE
SEN
ClvV
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
CMR
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

Naiss.

30.08.90
12.07.85
30.01.92
16.09.89
21.05.87
11.12.91
24.05.78
24.04.92
08.05.87
31.12.93
22.11.91
05.05.90
10.03.92
21.08.90
16.10.84
27.11.95
25.09.96
20.02.96
09.07.94
14.05.90
13.06.91
13.04.81
04.05.91
13.01.91
13.10.93
08.08.89
29.03.96
02.07.91
09.06.96
19.02.88
24.08.90
01.08.96
23.09.97
03.03.88
02.03.92
11.03.94
21.01.86
19.08.96
03.04.95
18.09.91
03.01.96
28.09.97
05.09.89
19.09.97
18.03.94
16.06.92
01.12.91
03.04.96
06.02.87
12.03.94
02.05.92
09.07.94
24.09.85

Licence

30081990001
12071985000
30011992006
16091989000
21051987000
11121991000
24051978000
24041992000
08051987001
31121993003
22111991004
05051990002
10031992005
21081990001
16101984001
27111995000
25091996000
20021996001
09071994001
14051990002
13061991001
13041981002
04051991000
13011991000
13101993001
08081989000
29031996003
02071991000
09061996000
19021988007
24081990000
01081996000
23091997000
03031988000
02031992000
11031994001
21011986003
19081996000
03041995000
18091991003
03011996000
28091997000
05091989002
19091997000
18031994000
16061992002
01121991005
03041996002
06021987005
12031994002
02051992002
09071994005
24091985004
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